
Yorkshire Day, Pontefract Town Centre Speciality MarketSunday 1 August

Monday 2 August

Tuesday 3 August

Wednesday 4 August

Thursday 5 August

Friday 6 August

Saturday 7 August

Sunday 8 August

Monday 9 August

Tuesday 10 August

Wednesday 11 August

Thursday 12 August

Friday 13 August

Saturday 14 August

Sunday 15 August

Date Event

Summer Holiday Events In Wakefield!

Old Quarry Adventure Play Ground Knottingley, Sycamore Avenue
WF11 0PJ Mondays 10 – 4pm

Pontefract Castle, Pontefract - details here

Sandal Castle - details here

Party in the Park – South Kirkby, Recreation Ground 11am – 8pm

Pugneys Country Park - details here

Eco Warriors Workshop, Anglers Country Park -  details here

Newmillardam - details here

Thornes Park Wakefield - details here

Calder Park Wetlands Nature Reserve - Crigglestone, Wakefield WF2 7BJ

Frickley Country Park Frickley Ln, South Elmsall, Pontefract WF9 2EL

Reading Challenge Packs - Hemsworth Library, Market St,
Hemsworth, Pontefract WF9 4JY

Upton Country Park, Upton, Pontefract WF9 2EB

RSPB Fairburn Ings Visitor Centre, Newton Ln, Castleford WF10 2BH

Anglers Park, Haw Park Ln, Wintersett, Wakefield WF4 2EB

https://www.groundwork.org.uk/
https://www.groundwork.org.uk/
https://www.groundwork.org.uk/
https://www.pontefractcastle.co.uk/
https://www.groundwork.org.uk/
https://www.wakefield.gov.uk/museums-and-castles/sandal-castle
https://www.groundwork.org.uk/
https://www.wakefield.gov.uk/sport-health-and-leisure/parks-and-countryside/parks/pugneys-country-park
https://experiencewakefield.co.uk/event/eco-warriors-workshop-3/
https://www.wakefield.gov.uk/sport-health-and-leisure/parks-and-countryside/parks/newmillerdam-country-park
https://www.wakefield.gov.uk/sport-health-and-leisure/parks-and-countryside/parks/thornes-park


Fryston Country Trails, Castleford, WF10 2RDMonday 16 August

Tuesday 17 August

Wednesday 18 August

Thursday 19 August

Friday 20 August

Saturday 21 August

Sunday 22 August

Monday 23 August

Tuesday 24 August

Wednesday 25 August

Thursday 26 August

Friday 27 August

Saturday 28 August

Sunday 29 August

Monday 30 August

Tuesday 31 August

Date Event

Hopeful Families Fun Open Day, Eastmoor Community Gardens, Park Hill
Lane, WF1 4NJ - FREE lunch included - email HF@pluss.org.uk to book

Appletree Allotment Community Garden, Agbrigg Road WF1 5AE,
FREE Lunch and Refereshments - email HF@pluss.org.uk to book

Wakefield Library, Burton St, Wakefield WF1 2EB - READING
CHALLENGE PACKS

Earth Rise, Wakefield Cathedral Precinct and The Bull Ring - details here

Earth Rise, Wakefield Cathedral Precinct and The Bull Ring - details here

Earth Rise, Wakefield Cathedral Precinct and The Bull Ring - details here

GAIA, Wakefield Cathedral - details here

Fire and Ice, Wakefield Market Hall - details here

A World of Good , Wakefield Museum - details here

Hemsworth Waterpark Seaside Event - details here

Hepworth Wakefield Art Gallery - details here

Castleford Museums, Carlton St, Castleford,v WF10 1BB

Howell Wood, Burnt Wood Lane, Brierley S72 9EZ - details here

Yorkshire Sculpture Park - details here

Eco Open Day, Art House - details here 

https://www.groundwork.org.uk/
https://www.groundwork.org.uk/
https://experiencewakefield.co.uk/event/festival-of-the-earth-opening-event/
https://experiencewakefield.co.uk/event/festival-of-the-earth-opening-event/
https://experiencewakefield.co.uk/event/festival-of-the-earth-opening-event/
https://www.groundwork.org.uk/
https://experiencewakefield.co.uk/event/gaia/
https://www.groundwork.org.uk/
https://experiencewakefield.co.uk/event/fire-and-ice/
https://www.groundwork.org.uk/
https://experiencewakefield.co.uk/event/a-world-of-good/
https://www.groundwork.org.uk/
https://www.hemsworthcouncil.co.uk/hemsworth-waterpark-playworld/
https://www.groundwork.org.uk/
https://hepworthwakefield.org/
https://www.groundwork.org.uk/
https://www.groundwork.org.uk/
https://www.hemsworthcouncil.co.uk/hemsworth-waterpark-playworld/
https://www.groundwork.org.uk/
https://ysp.org.uk/
https://www.groundwork.org.uk/
https://experiencewakefield.co.uk/event/eco-open-day/

